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www.thechocolate.eu email: sales@cokolada.eu
We are a family company founded in 1993. Our chocolate comes exclusively from Belgium.

T-Severka spol. s r. 0., Mlynské ddoli 414, 373 71 Rudolfov, Czech republic.
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Ingredient information

Ingredient %

General information
Article number 252502
Article name Pencils
Legal denomination Moulded milk chocolate
decorated in colours

Country of origin (chocolate) Belgium
Producer Czech Republic
EAN pcs 8595630525679
EAN display/packaging 8595630525815
EAN pallet
Weight per piece 100 g
Weight - display/packaging 2,10 kg
pcs on display/package 15

A- standard (custgrr;esﬁgcrgthuest)
layers 7 8
pcs on a layer 27 x 15 pcs
pcs on a pallet 2.835 3.240
pallete height 160 cm 180 cm
pallete weight 415 kg 475 kg

sugar
whole MILK powder
cocoa butter
cocoa mass
emulsifier SOYA lecithin
natural vanilla flavouring
food with colouring properties
pepper
turmeric
spirulina
apple
radish
black currant
heavy metals < 0,3 pg

44,7
23,4
21,5
9,9
0,5

The content of cocoa solids in chocolate minimum 32%.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Allergen information
LEDA-List Present in the product Present in the same | present in the site
production line
1. Cereals containing gluten and products thereof no no no
2. Crustaceans and products thereof no no no
3. Egg and products thereof no no no
4. Fish and products thereof no no no
5. Peanut and products thereof no no no
6. Soybeans and products thereof yes yes yes
7. Milk and products thereof (including lactose) yes yes yes
8. Nuts and products thereof no no yes
9. Celery and products thereof no no no
10. Mustard and products thereof no no no
11. Sesame seeds and products thereof no no no
12. Sulphur dioxide and sulphites (>10 ppm) no no no
13. Lupin and products thereof no no no
14. Molluscs and products thereof no no no
Nutritional values
Value per 100g Analysis/Calculation

Energetical value 2356 KJ Calculation

565 Kcal Calculation
Total fats 35g Calculation
of which saturated fatty acids 22,5g Calculation
Carbohydrates 55,88 Calculation
of which sugars 48,1g Calculation
Proteins 668 Calculation
Salt 0,2g Calculation
Specific storage conditions
Shelf life after production 15 months
Storage temperature Between 16°C-20°C
Relative humidity Relative humidity <60%
Other Place in a neat, dry and odor-free environment, out of direct sunlight
GMO Information
No specific labeling is required for the product on the basis of the Commission Regulation (EC) 1829/2003
and 1830/2003 of 22 September 2003

Dietary data

Suitable for vegetarians
Suitable for vegans
Product contains alcohol
Kosher certificate

Halal certificate
AZO-free

Claim

yes
no
no
no
no
yes
no
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